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Administrative Site Review Application \’

Planning and Development Customer Service Center » One Exchange Plaza, Suite 400 | Raleigh, NC 27601 | 919-996-2500 Raleigh

This form is required when submitting site plans as referenced in Unified Development Ordinance (UDO) Section
10.2.8. Please check the appropriate building types and include the plan checklist document when submitting.

Office Use Only: Case #: Planner (print):

Please review UDO Section 10.2.8. as amended by text change case TC-14-19 to determine the site plan tier. If
assistance determining a Site Plan Tier is needed a Site Plan Tier Verification request can be submitted online via the
Permit and Development Portal. (Note: There is a fee for this verification service.)

Site Plan Tier: Tier Two Site Plan \:| Tier Three Site Plan
Building Type Site Transaction History

Detached General | Subdivision case #:
Scoping/sketch plan case #: SCOPE-0007-2021

Certificate of Appropriateness #:
/ Apartment Open lot | Board of Adjustment #:
Zoning Case #:
Administrative Alternate #:

Attached Mixed use

Townhouse Civic

GENERAL INFORMATION

Development name: 865 Morgan
Inside City limits? ~ Yes|y/| No

ropery addee 865, 861, 857 & 0 W Morgan St. and 905 Tryon Hill Dr.

Site P.LLN.(s): 17031993636, 1703199251, 1703290093, 1703199201, 1703197269

Please describe the scope of work. Include any additions, expansions, and change of use.

Construction of 4 to 7 story mixed use and apartment building consisting of parking garage wrapped
with 401 residential units, (2) amenity courtyards and approximately 9,000 SF of retail space.

Current Property Owner/Developer Contact Name:
NOTE: please attach purchase agreement when submitting this form.

Company: Garry Hoover Title: Owner
Address: 3300 Kirks Grove Lane, Raleigh, NC 27603
Phone #:919-810-1510 Email: hooverg@bellsouth.net
Applicant Name: Ken Thompson
Company: JDavis Architects Address: 510 S. Wilmington Street, Raleigh, NC 27601
Phone #:919-835-1500 Email: kent@jdavisarchitects.com
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DEVELOPMENT TYPE + SITE DATE TABLE
(Applicable to all developments)
SITE DATA BUILDING DATA
Zoning district (if more than one, please provide the Existing gross floor area (not to be demolished):
acreage of each): 0 SF
CX-7-UL-CU (0.47 AC), CX-7-UG (2.36 AC) Existing gross floor area to be demolished:
NX-4-UL (0.47 AC) 27,860 SF
Gross site acreage: 3.09 AC New gross floor area: 438,856 SF
# of parking spaces required: 385 Total sf gross (to remain and new): 438,856 SF
# of parking spaces proposed: 513 Proposed # of buildings: 1
Overlay District (if applicable): SRPOD Proposed # of stories for each: 4 to 7 stories
Existing use (UDO 6.1.4): Bar, warehouse and light Mfg.
Proposed use (UDO 6.1.4): multi-unit living, retail

STORMWATER INFORMATION

Existing Impervious Surface: Proposed Impervious Surface:

Acres: 331AC Square Feet: 144,102 SF Acres: 3.96 AC Square Feet: 172,333 SF

Is this a flood hazard area? Yes D No

If yes, please provide:

Alluvial soils:

Flood study:

FEMA Map Panel #:

Neuse River Buffer Yes[ ] No ] Wetlands Yes [] No
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS

Total # of dwelling units: 401 | Total # of hotel units: N/A

# of bedroom units: 1br 297 2br 104 3br 0 4br or more 0

# of lots: 2 | Is your project a cottage court? YesD No

SIGNATURE BLOCK

In filing this plan as the property owner(s), I/we do hereby agree and firmly bind ourselves, my/our heirs,
executors, administrators, successors, and assigns jointly and severally to construct all improvements and make
all dedications as shown on this proposed development plan as approved by the City of Raleigh.

| hereby designate Ken Thompson to serve as my agent regarding
this application, to receive and response to administrative comments, to resubmit plans on my behalf, and to
represent me in any public meeting regarding this application.

I'we have read, acknowledge, and affirm that this project is conforming to all application requirements applicable
with the proposed development use. | acknowledge that this application is subject to the filing calendar and
submittal policy, which states applications will expire after 180 days of inactivity.

7 4
Signature: 4,,.»-, ,4.__ Date: 1/21/21
, L

Printed Name: Garry Hcy{er
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o _ o
N Zs
- - This form is required when submitting site plans as referenced in Unified Development Ordinance (UDO) Section & c o
10.2.8. Please check the appropriate building types and include the plan checklist document when submitting. ‘£ .% 3
o - ©
- : O g £
Office Use Only: Case #: Planner (print): a - o
[ (] [ [ (] Z T 5
< O o
Please review UDO Section 10.2.8. as amended by text change case TC-14-19 to determine the site plan tier. If > f-_’, u—? —
assistance determining a Site Plan Tier is needed a Site Plan Tier Verification request can be submitted online via the ®] 2 < S
Permit and Development Portal. (Note: There is a fee for this verification service.) % § ~ X c:
, —— . : : = 28 © 8
. ] Site Plan Tier: Tier Two Site Plan |:| Tier Three Site Plan m € & N 'En'."
1st Submittal: January 29, 2021 : s: L2
L] = &)
4 Subdivision case #: - £ 3 O n
Detached General E > 2 o
. . _ Scoping/sketch plan case #: SCOPE-0007-2021 g S o o &
I:I Attached Mixed use o2, . ] 0 >
. y Certificate of Appropriateness #: a © S VT
Apartment |:| Open lot | Board of Adjustment #: BOA-0025-2021 ) 5 X o
1 : (2] U) L
. .. | Zoning Case #: L i
r u m | a u Townhouse Civic R 74 < ¢
. y Administrative Alternate #: AAD-09-2021 o
1]
. . GENERAL INFORMATION w
Revision to Approved ASR: December 22, 2021 :
n
y [ , 3 ) Inside City limits?  Yes [¢/| No 2
Y \ z
& " " Property address(es): ] ] . <
, éé i~ | R N uomittal: re ruary , 865, 861, 857 & OW. Morgan St. and 905 Tryon Hill Drive, Raleigh =
il :
7 b s SF Site P.I.N.(s):17031993636, 1703199251, 1703290093, 1703199201, 1703197269 —
A == e e /U . . _ @
= Please describe the scope of work. Include any additions, expansions, and change of use. T
Construction of (2) separate building that are connected by firewall, (1) 4-7 story mixed use building |—
. . - 800’ 400 0 800" and (1) 6-7 story apartment building. Project includes parking garage wrapped with 400 residential 3
I CI n I y a p units, (2) amenity courtyards and approximately 9,000 SF of retail space. T
SCALE: 1" = 800 =
>
Current Property Owner/Developer Contact Name: Randy Bates >
NOTE: please attach purchase agreement when submitting this form. E
Company: 865 West Morgan, LLC Title: o
Address: 301 S College Street, Suite 2800, Charlotte, NC 28202-6033 E
Phone #:704-342-9000 Email: Randy.Bates@childressklein.com Z
<
Applicant Name:Ken Thompson o
. . — . =
Company:JDavis Architects Address:510 S. Wilmington Street, Raleigh, NC 27601 a
. . - w
Phone #: 919-835-1500 Email:kent@jdavisarchitects.com &
%)
0
<
DEVELOPMENT TYPE + SITE DATE TABLE W
(Applicable to all developments) o
SITE DATA BUILDING DATA :
Zoning district (if more than one, please provide the Existing gross floor area (not to be demolished): LiJ
LEGEND: acreage of each): 0 SF =
EE— ﬁi—z—gtﬁ)igofg)m)’ CX-7-UG (2.36 AC), Existing gross floor area to be demolished: %
. . 27,860 SF <
i PROP. 2-BIKE RACK ,
!E , ; e
(@ PROP. 4'X6' TREE GRATE 8 6 W M O r a ' l S t re et Gross site acreage:3.09 New gross floor area: 433,609 SF %
PROJECT BOUNDARY ] # of parking spaces required:367 SPACES Total sf gross (to remain and new): 433,609 SF "
EX. ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE i : ildinas: ]
EX. RIGHT OF WAY LINE Site data revision summary for a Minor Revision # of parking spaces proposed: 546 SPACES Proposed # of buildings:2 >
EX. EASEMENT 1 Project: 865 Morgan Overlay District (if applicable):SPROD Proposed # of stories for each: o)
: Updated 02.09.2022 Approved Revised % change Existi UDO 6.1.4): : e . ‘,2
o o o o ilélrll_SETRoLll_ll\lr\leE a e I Notes[In addition to the revisions noted below in the data table, the following have been incorporated as well KSingiuee | 1.4):Bar, warehouse and light mfg Building 1 = 4-7 stories <
m _ , 1. The proposed pool has been removed for the courtyard in building #1 to the roof of building #1 Proposed use (UDO 6.1.4):multi-unit living , retail Building 2 = 6-7 stories =
I B B NN N N B PHASELINE 2. Balconies hawe been added along Tryon Hills Dr. from level 1 and up that encroach into the public right of way and will require a right of way encroachment o
B ‘ ‘ ‘ -~ ZONINGLINE agreement and a minimum 8.0' clear height has been provided between the balcony and the public sidewalk STORMWATER INFORMATION w
PROP. RIGHT OF WAY 3. Balconies hawe been added along Wakefield Dr. from level 2 and up, that encroach into the existing COR sanitary sewer easement and a minimum 12.0' Existing | - P— = T S b
- ‘ ‘ ‘  ——  PROP.ACCESS EASEMENT clear height has been provided between the balcony and the finished grade e 'n93 g?;i\%mous LI . 144102 SF ropog; 96 Ag ) . 172333 SF g
______________ PROP. PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT 4. The senice area on Wakfield drive has been relocated from the southwest comer of the building to the northwest comer of the building. The area will be s e o Square Feet: 123,102 57 Aeres: 2B Squarefeet Mfesee x
—————————————— PROP. SIDEWALK EASEMENT used for maintenance only and will not require a curb cut. See plans for details Is this a flood hazard area? ves [ No ©)
— ——  PROP. STORM EASEMENT 5. Building change at comer of Morgan and Tryon Hills provides more building within the 20" build-to. The building now meets the build-to requirement of If yes, please provide: s
B ——  PROP. SEWER EASEMENT Section 1.5.6. Therefore, we would like to withdraw Administrative Altemate, AAD-09-21. Alluvial soils: %
Approved Revised % change Flood study: i
PROP. OUTSIDE AMENITY AREA 10|Proposed units 1BR 2BR Total 1BR 2 BR Total FEMA Map Panel #: >
BLOCK PERIMETER REQUIREMENT - UDO SEC. 8.3/ TC-6-19: Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 142 DU 60 DU 202 DU 147 DU 52 DU 199 DU -1.49% A Well Y No v < ef—r
Q / Building #2 (Lot £2) 155 DU 22 DU 159 DU 164 DU 37 DU 201 DU T01% Neuse River Buffer Yes[j No | etlands es [:] 0 >
PROP. CONCRETE AREA THE ALLOWED BLOCK PERIMETER FOR NX-4 1S 3,000 LF AND THE Total 297 DU 104 DU 401 DU 311 DU 89 DU 400 DU 0.25% T e 5 q)
EXISTING BLOCK EXCEEDS THAT ALLOWED LENGTH, BUT THE SITE IS LESS 11 z:gzz:g ﬁzl:s?:sf\;::rau Gross AC PRt Gross AC RS 2 Total # of dwelling units: 400 | Total # of hotel units:-0 % ®
ota (0] units: .~U-
PROP. HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE THAN 5 AC AND EXEMPT. THE OX-5 BLOCK PERIMETER IS 2,500 LF BUT IS Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 202 / 230 = 87.83 DUIAC 199 / 230 =  86.61 DU/AC -1.38% % of bedroam units: 1be 311 2br 89 3br PP — 8 g
MORE RESTRICTIVE THAN THE NX-4 REQUIREMENT. Building #2 (Lot #2) 199 / 125 = 159.20 DU/AC 201 / 125 = 161.10 DU/AC 1.19% ¥ oflols: 2 ‘ e —— Yes| ] No e e
Overall 401 / 355 = 112.96 DUIAC 400 / 355 = 112.83 DU/AC 0.12% ok, S your proj g ' o el
: N o
Gross building square footage (”5 CU
Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 255,455 SF 248,395 SF 2.76% SIGNATURE BLOCK Z D -
S h eet | n d eX Building #2 (Lot #2) 183,411 SF 185,214 SF 0.98% The undersigned indicates that the property owner(s) is aware of this application and that the proposed project 6 C "_'L _o
Total 438,866 SF 433,609 SF -1.20% described in this application will be maintained in all respects in accordance with the plans and specifications submitted A N
herewith, and in accordance with the provisions and regulations of the City of Raleigh Unified Development Ordinance. a m CD m
Proposed FAR Net AC Net AC @)
COVER 0.0 PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNING PLAN R1.00 UTILITY DETAILS C9.41 Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 255 455 | 225 = 260.6% 248395 / 225 = 2536% 2.71% , Ken Thompsoh - ___will serve as the agent regarding this application, and will receive 2 C) C Q)
ZONING CONDITIONS L0.1 PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNING PLAN R1.01 LANDSCAPE PLAN (CODE COMPLIANT) LP1.1 Building #2 (Lot #2) 183,411 / 115 = 366.1% 185,214 [ 115 = 369.6% 0.95% and respond to administrative comments, resubmllt plans and applicable documentation, and will represent the property 8 N
= = _ owner(s) in any public meeting regarding this application. L C
ADMINISTRATIVE ALTERNATE FINDINGS L0.2 PAVEMENT MARKING AND SIGNING PLAN R1.02 LANDSCAPE DETAILS LP3.1 Owrall 438866 / 340 = 2%.3% 433609 7 340 = 292.8% 1.17% R ang R R EIR & D (O =
. o : . : . : x et O
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT FINDINGS L0.3 TRANSPORTATION PLAN C3.00 BUILDING LEVEL 00 PLAN CA2.00 Building lot coverage (does not include deck) Net AC Net AC l/;Noe 2:;/(;5 crjz?/cé,loacrl:]r;?‘\{vluesdeg?,aa(:T(?]jx:rerg tgat;;l?tshipsroajecltilczgg:firjsrr;wllggetcc: ta:)ll tizpflillf:gtl(;glreiczjtg;eammejnstlsjbargi;::;:las;icv;lth the N t U) @)
RECORDED MAP - BM1911, PG113 L0.4 GRADING & STORM DRAINAGE PLAN C5.00 BUILDING LEVEL 01 PLAN CA2.01 Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 46,550 | 225 = 47.5% 43504] / 225 = 44.4% 6.49% S ok tatas aurikations wil sxpis aher 180 dova of (ackily ' m D — =
) Building #2 (Lot #2) 29,950 / 115 = 59.8% 30,021| / 115 = 59.9% 0.21% ‘ O O
RECORDED MAP - BM2000, PG781 L0.5 SCM PLAN AND DETAILS C5.10 BUILDING LEVEL 02 PLAN CA2.02 Sveral 5500 ] 370 = YT 370 2579, 2 569, L ) (= O
\era , 40 = 51 , 40 = . 3. i : AL :D 22, 2021 -
RECORDED MAP - BM2000, PG1393 L0.6 UTILITIES PLAN C6.00 BUILDING LEVEL 03 PLAN CA2.03 T2lOutdoor amenity area (e 3.24.A3) ° b 6 zlgntat:;j. — ﬁ//% ‘ Date: December ! o 2 -
CIVIL NOTES C0.10 SITE DETAILS LS3.1 BUILDING LEVEL 04 PLAN CA2.04 Area provided Building #1 - Mixed Use Building Aol ) B A E o L() (@)
EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN L0.7 SITE DETAILS LS3.2 BUILDING LEVEL 05 PLAN CA2.05 OAA #1 8,122 SF 0.19 AC 7,912 SF 0.18 AC -5.26% i LO O
EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN L0.8 SITE DETAILS C9.00 BUILDING LEVEL 06 PLAN CA2.06 OAA #2 1.920 SF 0.04 AC 1919 SE 0.04 AC 0.00% = @ "<
' : : Total provided 10,042 SF 10.25% 0.23 AC 9,831 SF 10.04% 0.22 AC -4.35% Page 2 of 2 REVISION 02.19.21 2 2 (o (qv]
DEMOLITION PLAN C2.00 STORM DRAINAGE DETAILS C9.20 BUILDING LEVEL 07 PLAN CA2.07 < I w w m
TREE CONSERVATION PLAN LT1.1 STORM DRAINAGE DETAILS C9.21 BUILDING ROOF PLAN CA2.08 Area provided at street level raleighnc.gov o
0, 0, 0,
SITE PLAN LS1.1 UTILITY DETAILS €9.30 BUILDING EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS CA3.01 OAA #1 7,259 SF 74.10% 0.17 AC 7,912 SF 80.77% 0.18 AC 5.88% %
LOTS AND EASEMENTS PLAN LS1.2 UTILITY DETAILS C9.31 BUILDING EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS CA3.02 Area provided Building #2 - Apartment Building E _
ZONING EXHIBIT LS1.3 UTILITY DETAILS C9.32 BUILDING EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS CA3.03 OAA #3 8,294 SF 17% 0.19 AC 7,888 SF 16% 0.18 AC -5.26% %
Z
FIRE ACCESS PLAN LS1.4 UTILITY DETAILS C9.40 BUILDING HEIGHT EXHIBIT CA3.04 Area provded Building #1 & 2 g
OAA #1 8,122 SF 0.19 AC 7,912 SF 0.18 AC -5.26% o ;
OAA #2 1,920 SF 0.04 AC 1,919 SF 0.04 AC 0.00% u L
OAA #3 8,294 SF 0.19 AC 7,888 SF 0.18 AC -5.26% u —
O eS Total provided 18,336 SF 12.38% 0.42 AC 17,719 SF 11.97% 0.40 AC -4.76% == a
z
13|Required build-to (UDO section 3.2.3.E) » m
o North block face Tryon Hills Dr. Tryon Hills Dr. = L
15.  HANDICAP PARKING SPACE(S) AND HC ACCESS AISLE(S) SHALL BE NO GREATER THAN TWO PERCENT (2%) PITCH IN T
GENERAL NOTES ANY DIRECTION AS PERAD/(\%TANDARDS. © @) SOLID WASTE INSPECTION STATEMENTS Side Street Build-to required 408.68 x 35% = 143.04 LF 408.68 x 35% = 143.04 LF Y] —
1. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF RALEIGH AND/OR NCDOT STANDARDS. 1. SOLID WASTE SERVICES ARE TO BE PROVIDED BY PRIVATE VENDOR. : o ; - o —
16.  PROVIDE SIGNAGE AND STRIPING OF HANDICAP SPACES AS PER ADA STANDARDS. Side Street Build-to provided 86% 35266 LF 85% 347.82 LF 1.37% )
2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONDUCT THE WORK IN A SAFE MANNER AND WITH A MINIMUM AMOUNT OF 7 ALL RETANING WALLS GREATER THAN 30" IN HEIGHT TO INCLUDE SAFETY RALL OR FENCE 2. THE DEVELOPER WILL COMPLY WITH ALL REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN THE SOLID WASTE MANUAL. > |
o 18' THE MINIMUM CORNER CLEARANCE FROM THE CURB LINE OF INTERSECTING STREETS SHALL BE AT LEAST 20 FEET 3. THISPROJECT HAS DUMPSTERS FOR SOLID WASTE AND SINGLE-STREAM RECYCLING. Dot hock fece v Hogen S i g
3. PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION BEGINNING, ALL SIGNAGE AND TRAFFIC CONTROL SHALL BE IN PLACE. : Primary Street Build-to required for UG 68.34 x 70% = 47.84LF 68.34 x 70% =  47.84 LF
FROM THE POINT OF TANGENCY OF THE CURB. NO DRIVEWAYS SHALL ENCROACH ON THIS MINIMUM CORNER 4.  DUMPSTERS ARE STORED IN THE BUILDING SERVICE AREA AND WILL BE ROLLED OUT AT THE TIME OF SERVICE. Pr ry Strest Buildt 9 Jod for UG ° ° ?5 —_—
4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REPAIR ALL DAMAGED INFRASTRUCTURE IN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY AND RESTORE IT TO CLEARANCE. nmary Stréet bulld-to provded Tor X —
PREVIOUS OR BETTER CONDITION. 19.  WC ACCESS RAMPS WILL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF RALEIGH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT UG A1 24 L7 i 9 <<
5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REPAIR ANY DAMAGES TO ADJACENT PROPERTIES AND RESTORE IT TO PREVIOUS OR " STANDARDS PROWAG STANDARDS AND ADAAG SPECIFICATIONS RIGHT OF WAY OBSTRUCTION NOTES UG #2 0.00 13.82 LF x oz
: . ild- i % 38.24 LF 76% 52.06 LF 36.14%
BETTER CONDITION. 20.  ALL RAMPS AND HANDRAILS SHALL BE CONFORM TO ANSI, NCSBC, AND ICC STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS 1. STREET, LANE, AND SIDEWALK CLOSURES OR DETOURS: PRIOR TO ANY WORK THAT IMPAGTS THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OR Total Buld-to provded for US - - i - - - = —
6. IF UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS DEVELOP DURING CONSTRUCTION. REFER TO "CITY OF RALEIGH STREET DESIGN : , ) : CLOSING OF ANY STREET, LANE, OR SIDEWALK, THE CONTRACTOR MUST APPLY FOR A PERMIT WITH RIGHT-OF-WAY NOTE: The building now meets the primary street build-to requirement of Section 1.5.6. Therefore, we would like to withdraw the portion of o (j)
MANUAL" AND CONTACT THE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES ENGlNEE‘RlNG INSPECTORS AT (919) 996-2409. 21. ALL ABOVE GROUND UTILITY DEVICES (TO INCLUDE BUT NOT LIMITED TO TELEPHONE AND CABLE PEDESTALS, SERVICES. Administrative Alternate, AAD-09-21, that covers primary street build-to. The building still does not comply with the corner build-to a z
ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMERS, BACKFLOW DEVICE HOTBOX, ETC) SHALL BE SCREENED FROM OFF-SITE VIEW BY i i i R - - i
7. IF CONSTRUCTION PLANS FOR PUBLIC AND PRIVATE STREETS OR UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE REQUIRED, EVERGREEN SHRUBS. FENGE. OR WALL ) 2. APERMIT REQUEST WITH A TRAFFIC CONTROL AND/OR PEDESTRIAN PLAN SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO i requlrem_ent. Therefore, the portion of the altemate that forgives the comer build-to requirement will need to remain intact. E =
THEY MUST BE APPROVED BY THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT AND PUBLIC UTILITIES DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO ’ ’ ' RIGHTOFWAYSERVICES@RALEIGHNC.GOV AT WWW.RALEIGHNC.GOV KEYWORD “RIGHT-OF-WAY SERVICES. 14|Required parking - 2
ISSUANCE OF PERMITS OR RECORDING OF ANY PLAT FOR THIS DEVELOPMENT. 22. UTILITY PLACEMENT EASEMENT IS FOR INSTALLATION OF PRIVATE UTILITIES. 3. PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK, THE CLIENT SHALL SCHEDULE A PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING WITH THE Parking rates in Urban Frontages (7.1.3.C) T =)
8.  FIELD ADJUSTMENTS TO THIS PLAN MAY BE REQUIRED BY CITY OF RALEIGH INSPECTOR AS NEEDED DURING 23. SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUIRED FOR POOLS WITH ANY LINEAR DIMENSION GREATER 65 FEET OR WITH ANY AREA IN ENGINEERING INSPECTIONS COORDINATOR TO REVIEW THE SPECIFIC COMPONENTS OF THE APPROVED PLAN, AND Building #1 (lot #1) o <
CONSTRUCTION. EXCESS OF 4,000 SQUARE FEET. ENSURE ALL PERMITS ARE ISSUED. Residential (1 SP/DU - 1st 16 exempt) 202 - 16 = 186 SP 198 - 16 = 182 SP -2.15% &
9. ALL SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED TO JDAVIS ARCHITECTS BY MAERSTAN, PPLG IN CARY, NORTH CAROLINA IN 4. THE CITY OF RALEIGH REQUIRES AN APPROVED RIGHT-OF-WAY OBSTRUCTION PERMIT FOR WORK ON ANY PUBLIC Ground story groos floor area (first 10K SF exempy 9,089 - 10,000 = 0SP 8864 - 10,000 = 0SP 0.00% S PROJECT:| GS-20081.140 DATE
DIGITAL FORMAT IN OCTOBER 2020Y AND SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION WAS OBTAINED FROM WAKE COUNTY GIS IN F | R E D E P A R T M E N T N O T E S STREET OR SIDEWALK AND NCDOT ROAD WITHIN RALEIGH'S JURISDICTION. Total parklng spaces reqwred 186 SP 182 SP -2.15% (@) o ] ] ]
OCTOBER 2020. 5. ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAGE AND PRACTICES SHALL ADHERE TO THE MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL = ISSUE: || Administrative Site Review| 01.29.2021
1. THE APPARATUS ROAD SURFACE IS REQUIRED TO BE WITHIN 200 FEET (NFPA 13R) OR 250 FEET (NFPA13) TO ALL ' ) ) : — =
ABOVE THE CURB LINE ELEVATION SHALL BE LOCATED IN WHOLE OR PART. OBSTRUCTIONS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT , ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWING MANUAL", AND THE NCDOT SUPPLEMENT TO THE MUTCD. Residential (1 SP/DU - 1st 16 exempt) 199 - 16 = 183 SP 201 - 16 = 185 SP 1.09% > il
LIMITED TO ANY BERM, FOLIAGE, FENCE, WALL, SIGN, OR PARKED VEHICLE. 2 EBR7E5"1”)(DRANT SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN 400" AS MEASURED ALONG THE PATH OF APPARATUS ACCESS ROAD (NCFC 6. ALL PUBLIC SIDEWALKS MUST BE ACCESSIBLE TO PEDESTRIANS WHO ARE VISUALLY IMPAIRED AND/OR PEOPLE WITH o)
11. UNLESS NOTED, ACCESS ROUTE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLES SHALL PROVIDE AN INSIDE TURNING RADIUS OF 28' o MOBILITY CONCERNS. EXISTING AND ALTERNATIVE PEDESTRIAN ROUTES DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE Total required §
MINIMUM. 3. ALL NEW FIRE HYDRANTS SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH NST THREADS AND WITH A 5 INCH STORZ CONNECTION. REQUIRED TO BE COMPLIANT WITH THE PUBLIC RIGHTS OF WAY ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES (PROWAG), THE ADA Building #1 (ot #1) 186 5P 182 Sp 5 15% 3
12 UNLESS NOTED. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO BACK OF CLRB 4. FIRE FLOW ANALYSIS MUST BE PROVED AT TIME OF BUILDING PERMITS PER THE 2018 NCFC, SECTION 507.3. STANDARDS FOR ACCESSIBLE DESIGN AND THE MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (MUTCD). Building #2 (ot #2) 183 5P 185 5P 1.09% o
’ ' 7. ALL PERMITS MUST BE AVAILABLE AND VISIBLE ON SITE DURING THE OPERATION. - - 260 Gp TSAS) 17
13. GROUND-MOUNTED MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT MUST ADHERE TO THE SCREENING REQUIREMENTS OF SEC 7.2.5.D.4 Total parking required 369 SP 367 SP -0.54% E REVISIONS: :
AND IS NOT ONLY LIMITED TO BEING VISIBLE FROM THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY. TREE CONSERVATION NOTE 8. PRIOR TO ANY WORK THAT IMPACTS THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OR CLOSING OF ANY STREET, LANE, OR SIDEWALK, THE :__{| 1st Review Comments | 02.09.2022
14, CONTRACTOR TO FIELD LOCATE AND VERIFY ALL EXISTING UTILITIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AND REPORT ANY R R A oo OF WA PERMIT, & Tt 1o COITROL ANDIOR PEDESTRIAN PLAN SRALL BE New |Proposed beds 1BR 2BR Total 1BR 2BR Total 0
. THIS PROJECT SITE IS MORE THAN 2 ACRES. TREE CONSERVATION IS REQUIRED PER UDO SEC. 9.1.2. SUBMITTED TO RIGHTOFWAYSERVICES@RALEIGHNC.GOV ALONG WITH THE APPLICATION. — >
DISCREPANCIES TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES. CONTACT NC ONE AT 811 @ Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 142 bed 120 bed 262 beds 147 bed 104 bed 251 beds -4.20% 4
FOR FIELD LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. Building #2 (Lot #2) 155 bed 88 bed 243 beds 164 bed 74 bed 238 beds -2.06% 4
Total 297 bed 208 bed 505 beds 311 bed 178 bed 489 beds 3.17% i
>
—
] (7]
P m w
roject Tea ’
J 3
> DRAWN BY:|| CHK
%)) | KT
OWNER DEVELOPER LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT ARCHITECT ENGINEER ENGINEER 2 CHECKEDBY:
: : : : : : I CONTENT:|| COVER
865 West Morgan, LLC ChildressKlein JDavis Architects, PLLC JDavis Architects, PLLC Stewart Stewart =
301 S. College Street, Suite 2800 301 S. College Street, Suite 2800 510 S. Wilmington Street 510 S. Wilmington Street 223 S. West Street, Suite 1100 223 S. West Street, Suite 1100 1 e
Charlotte, North Carolina 28202 Charlotte, North Carolina 28202 Raleigh, North Carolina 27601 Raleigh, North Carolina 27601 Raleigh, North Carolina 27603 Raleigh, North Carolina 27603 o ;‘)
704.342.9000 704.342.9000 919.835.1500 919.835.1500 919.380.8750 919.380.8750 Qv? <S(
randy.bates@childressklein.com randy.bates@childressklein.com 919.835.1510 (fax) 919.835.1510 (fax) 919.380.8752 (fax) 919.380.8752 (fax) a)
kent@jdavisarchitects.com neilg@jdavisarchitects.com ncarmen@stewartinc.com ncarmen@stewartinc.com N
@] 9@) @ @ Know what's below. §
Call before you dig. o .
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- o
12|Outdoor amenity area (sec. 3.2.4.A3) o 8 Q
Overall Site Data Required Building #1 - Mixed Use Building 97,957 SF 2.25 AC EXISTING SITE DATA: ) < o
PRIMARY STREET DETERMINATION {SEC. 1.5.4.C.1) Project: 865 Morgan 0% of area 0% 0% e G 9
A LOT DEVELOPED WITH THE APARTMENT, GENERAL, MIXED-USE OR CIVIC BUILDING TYPES SHALL DESIGNATE Updated 02.07.2022 _ _ Required 9796 SF 0.22 AC SITE ADDRESS: 865 WW. MORGAN ST, 861 W. MORGAN ST, 857 W. MORGAN ST. e g u..o)
ITS PRIMARY STREET USING THE CRITERIA SHOWN IN (A) THROUGH (G) BELOW. IF NO STREET MEETS CRITERIA 8 ﬁg'{';’ogg‘og;;“' data ﬁ;’;';@t Slﬂegss s |S“fge2V59 s "V'Oagz if:ed Areaproded 0 W. MORGANT ST, 905 TRYON HILL DR T o
- s . . . <~
(A) THROUGH (D), THEN THE STREET THAT THAT SATISFIES MORE OF CRITERIA (E} THROUGH (G) WILL BE PIN 1703199251 CX7-UL-CU| 2029514 SF 0466 AC 047 AC OAA #l 7912 SF 018 AC PIN NUMBER: 1703199363, 1703199251, 1703290093, 1703199201, 1703197269 < i
DESIGNATED AS PRIMARY. IF THE CRITERIA DO NOT APPLY OR DO NOT PRODUCE A CLEAR RESULT, THEN ANY PIN 1703199201 Cx7-UG 478313 5F 0110 AC___ 0.12AC OAA#2 1,919 SF 0.04 AC DEED BOOK: DB 016348, PG01265, DB 002589, PG 00538, DB 013993, PG02430, < o =
A 0,
STREET MAY BE DESIGNATED AS PRIMARY BY THE APPLICANT PIN 1703199363 CX7-UG 11,759.16 SF 0.270 AC 0.27 AC Total prOVIded 9,831 SF 10.04% 0.22 AC RECORDED MAP: BM 20001 PG 1393’ Q —_ IS
N/F PIN 1703197269 CX7-UG 83,327.05 SF 1913 AC__ 1.97 AC ZONING(S): OXT-UG. CXT-ULCU. NXAUL S -~ 2
OWNER: WEST MORGAN LLC. & RYAN LLC. MORGAN | TRYON WAKEFIELD Total 131,452.90 SF _ 3.018 AC___ 3.09 AC 50% of OAA required at street level 9,796 SF 225 AC : : ; < 2 o
: : ‘ 0 3 OVERLAY DISTRICT:  SPROD
PIN: 1703—19-8630 A. THE STREET WITH TRANSIT SERVICE; NO NO NO 50% 50% : - (':l <
/ : I Gross AC Survey Survey 4,898 SF 0.11 AC ACREAGE: 3.09AC 6 ] ) o
DEED: DB 145072 PG 1380 Parcels 131,452.90 SF 3.018 AC Area provided at street level EXISTING USE: LT MANUFACTURING, WAREHOUSE, BAR/CLUB, VACANT )
/ ZONING:  CX=5-U6-CU B. THE STREET DESIGNATED AS A MAIN STREET OR URBAN Plus W. Morgan St. right of way to be closed 18,929.64 SF 0.435 AC OAA #1 7,912 SF_80.77% 0.18 AC ALLUVIAL SOLL " ' = z g
/ or. THOROUGHFARE ON THE URBAN FORM MAP; NO NO NO Plus 10’ COR Walkway right of way to be closed 4,048.10 SF 0.093 AC _ _ _ . & 5 %
/ LAND USE APARTMEN 7—5 / Gross AC 154,430.64 SF 3.545 AC Required Building #2 - Apartment Building 50,108 SF 1.15 AC FEMA MAP PANEL #: NA % T o]
Net AC 10% of area 10% 10% =~ (__U
- l C. ANY STREET DESIGNATED AS A RETAIL STREET IN THE DOWNTOWN Gross AC 154.430.64 SF 3545 AC Required 5011 SF 0.12 AC 8 T =
) \ SECTION OF THE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN. YES NO NO / Less Wakefield ROW dedication* -3,006.85 SF -0.069 AC Area provided _ _ a —_ — ~
/ \ Less Tryon Hills ROW dedication 2,830.85 SF 0.065 AC OAA #3 7,888 SE 16% 0.18 AC GENERAL NOTES: z 35 S
Less Morgan St ROW dedication #1 -128.30 SF -0.003 AC O O N~ 1
/ \ T D. THE STREET DESIGNATED AS A MIXED-USE STREET ON THE RALEIGH Less Morgan St ROW dedication #2 36919 SF 0.009 AC Required Building #1 & #2 148,065 SF 340 AC 1. ﬁhL[)%%NSZEg(%g?ENS[)TR%sBE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF RALEIGH > FC NS
/ N Q ——— STREET PLAN MAP; YES NO NO Net AC 148,065.45 SF 3.399 AC 10% of area 10% 10% ' o s f O S
) —l — New lots e 14.807 SF 034 AC 2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONDUCT THE WORK IN A SAFE MANNER AND WITH 3 e . N w
- Lot #1 (Building #1) 97,957.13 SF 2.249 AC A MINIMUM AMOUNT OF INCONVENIENCE TO TRAFFIC. S o o !
T~ ~ PER SECTION 1.5.4.C.1, IF ONE STREET MEETS ANY OF THE CRITERIA Lot #2 (Building #2) 50,108.32 SF 1.150 AC OAA #1 7,912 SF 0.18 AC E £ g N~ 8
TYPE N-3 — — (a) THROUGH (d) IT IS DESIGNATED PRIMARY PRIMARY SIDE SIDE Total 148,065.45 SF 3399 AC OAA #2 1,919 SF 0.04 AC 3. PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION BEGINNING, ALL SIGNAGE AND TRAFFIC CONTROL u EL O »
REF. COR DTL ~ —— 9|Proposed use OAA #3 1,888 SF 0.18 AC SHALL BE IN PLACE. g 5 O i
T-20.01. sz ~ — Building #1 (Lot #1) Wiuie-ont Ting Total provided 17,719 SF_11.97% 0.40 AC z c t
T 88 T — restaurant / bar 4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REPAIR ALL DAMAGED INFRASTRUCTURE IN THE = £ @ O =
< . - - : [ 1
— RESPONSE: BASED ON THE ABOVE THE PRIMARY STREET IS W. MORGAN ST. TRYON HILLS AND WAKEFIELD ARE e Required seating for OAA #1 & #2 RIGHT-OF-WAY AND RESTORE T TO PREVIOUS OR BETTER CONDITION. E 5 2 it
~ SIDE STREETS. Building #2 (Lot #2) Multi-unit fiving Required LF of seating for building #1 9,796 / 50 SF 196 LF Dgc »n © 05
\ ~— 282" % B(f/?&sa' Sor / , 10[Proposed units TER >BR Total Provided 5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL REPAIR ANY DAMAGES TO ADJACENT PROPERTIES o ® ) Lo
7 . — ~— N O~1p 8 oc,imEET s ~_ Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 147 DU 52 DU 199 DU 822 :; 122 II:E AND RESTORE IT TO PREVIOUS OR BETTER CONDITION. B 5o < o
0.79° - £, —
o6y Row PLATNG BED T — 30" C& T Losy ™ Ace 5. R/T P COR — Bulding # Lot #2) Y i Total 206 LF 6. IF UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS DEVELOP DURING CONSTRUCTION, REFER TO 2
/ Tiow — (TYP) T~ 1857 Sy OUNER:J. ARTHUR GORDON Proposed commercial 5864 SF "CITY OF RALEIGH STREET DESIGN MANUAL" AND CONTACT THE u
N/F - A PIN: 1703-29-0422 . ’ Required seating for OAA #3 DEVELOPMENT SERVICES ENGINEERING INSPECTORS AT (919) 996-2409. o
. 50,00 CL \ 11|Proposed density overall Gross AC a d — <
OWNER: FMW AT HILLSBOROUGH | R PLAN NG (?(EN%E S \ DEED: DB 2929 PG 859 Buiding #1 (Lot #1) 99 T 230 — 8667 DUAC Ef::ét: LF of seating for building #2 5011 1 50 SF___ 100 LF I CONSTRUCTION PLANS FOR PUBLIC AND PRIVATE STREETS OR UTILITIES x
& MORGAN LLC. 1/2/0F 64 ABOVE AT TRY =68y, — ZONING: CX=5-UG-CU / / (‘)3”"":[‘9 #2 (Lot #2) igé ; ;gg = 1?223 Bﬂfﬁg OAA TS 04 F SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE REQUIRED, THEY MUST BE APPROVED BY THE w
PIN: 1703-19-5540 PRI/P. RW—+ [ ) T pe ] A S NS LEVEL 1 (TYP) o ON Hj L — LAND USE: RESTAURANT / / = == = ' PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT AND PUBLIC UTILITIES DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO E
DEED: DB 12587 PG 1071 6/6;7 ¥ ool D R =~ ) Gross bulding square Tootage Required trees for OAA #1 & #2 ISSUANCE OF PERMITS OR RECORDING OF ANY PLAT FOR THIS o
JONING: RX=3 g\ OrhOo a//y” /V \ REQUEST A 1" VARIANCE FOR THE Buidiing #1 (Lot #1) 248,395 SF Reqt.ured trees for building #1 9,796 / 1000 SF 10 EA DEVELOPMENT. z
' q Streef 7% 73 N FOUNDATION WALL OF BUILDING #1 WITHIN Building #2 (Lot 2) 85514 SF Provided Z
LAND USE: WAREHOUSE BALCONIES 5 30' OF THE W. MORGAN ST. RIGHT OF WAY Total S OAA #1 SEA 8. FIELD ADJUSTMENTS TO THIS PLAN MAY BE REQUIRED BY CITY OF RALEIGH b
ABOVE BEGIN ~ 2./ 97 & ~ ON TRYON HILLS DR. : OAA #2 3EA INSPECTOR AS NEEDED DURING CONSTRUCTION. =
£/ 50 ! / Total 11 EA
SERVICE AREA AT LEVEL 2 AB%C?S’E&E, = N 1/2-PROP Proposed FAR Net AC o 9. ALL SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED TO JDAVIS ARCHITECTS BY MAERSTAN, S
ON LEVEL 0 64' ROW = / Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 248,395 / 225 = 253.6% Required Trees Tor OAA TS PLLC LAND SURVEYORS IN CARY, NORTH CAROLINA IN DIGITAL FORMAT IN 0
Building #2 (Lot #2) 185214 / 115 = 369.6% Required trees for building #2 5011 7 1000 SF 5EA OCTOBER 2020, AND SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION WAS OBTAINED FROM o
— TYPE 2A CURB RAMP z Overall 433,609 / 340 = 292.8% Provded WAKE COUNTY GIS IN OCTOBER 2020. w
/ =
X - — - OAA #3 5 EA
SERVICE AREA - J By Building lot coverage (does not include deck) Net AC 10. WITHIN THE SIGHT TRIANGLES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN, NO OBSTRUCTION 8
) TR > Buidling #1 (Lot #1) 43,504] / 225 = 44.4% . . . BETWEEN 2 FEET AND 8 FEET IN HEIGHT ABOVE THE CURB LINE ELEVATION
y X . — 13|Required build-to (UDO section 3.2.3.E T
ON LEVEL 1 N T ad ~ T Building #2 (Lot #2) 30,021] / 115 =  59.9% ! ¢ ) SHALL BE LOCATED IN WHOLE OR PART. OBSTRUCTIONS INCLUDE BUT ARE E
BALCONIES. ALONG - B o Aot O Overall 73525 | 340 = 497% East DIOCK face W, Morgan St NOT LIMITED TO ANY BERM, FOLIAGE, FENCE, WALL, SIGN, OR PARKED =
WAKEFIELD BEGIN . \ ~__ Primary Street Build-to required for UL 360.46 x 50% =  180.23 LF VEHICLE. >
AT LEVEL 2 2
. . . 11. UNLESS NOTED, ACCESS ROUTE FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLES SHALL PROVIDE
: BALSONY ABOVE (TYP) \ Primary Street Build-to provided for UL | , <
L AN INSIDE TURNING RADIUS OF 28' MINIMUM. o
~ UL #1 80.54 LF
~v \1’ TYPE Ns—/x CURB RAMP UL#2 10023 LF o]
LAy, y ~ _ : : 2 L 12. UNLESS NOTED, ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO BACK OF CURB. o4
T AP argy e J T | | & e A REF. COR/DTL T-20.01.3 Total Build-to provided for UL 50% 180.77 LF T
N/F T~ AMENITY ~ / / _ _ _ ] 13.  ALL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT MUST ADHERE TO THE SCREENING [=
OWNER: PULLEN PARK LOFTS ~——— COURTYARD ON Primary Street Build-to required for UG 6834 x  70% = 4784 LF REQUIREMENTS OF SEC 7.2.5.D.4 AND IS NOT ONLY LIMITED TO BEING VISIBLE >
' FROM THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY. 4
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION LEVEL1 / Primary Street Build-to provided for UG <
PIN: 170319—3400 I UG #1 3824 LF 14.  CONTRACTOR TO FIELD LOCATE AND VERIFY ALL EXISTING UTILITIES PRIOR o
‘ / ) / I uG# _ 13.82 LF TO CONSTRUCTION AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO LANDSCAPE
DEED: DB 11805 PG 801 J 8 BENCH o Total Build-to provided for UG 76% 52.06 LF ARCHITECT PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES. CONTACT NC ONE AT 2
JONING: RY—3 / (13) REQ FOR ' — ;EI;E &—Ra DCTER$ go oF1) 5~ e S —— 811 FOR FIELD LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. z
NEW 30" C&G . =20.01. o ock face ryon Hills Dr.
LAND USE: CONDO COMPLEX / . TO REPLACE EX ~ Side Street Build-to required 408.68 x 35% =  143.04 LF 15. HANDICAP PARKING SPACE(S) AND HC ACCESS AISLE(S) SHALL BE NO )
/ / B " | Side Street Build-to provided 85% 347.82 LF GREATER THAN TWO PERCENT (2%) PITCH IN ANY DIRECTION AS PER ADA 2
END OF 30” s I PROP. 8’ BENCH (TYP) STANDARDS. w
/ VALLEY C&G :’ (21) REQ. FOR 00A #1 West block face Wakefield Dr. o0
/ * Side Street Build-to required 26296 x  35% = 9204 LF 16.  PROVIDE SIGNAGE AND STRIPING OF HANDICAP SPACES AS PER ADA o
SIDEWALK ESMT > igléﬂ?_ELGSILRESETag 34, R -Size Stri?t Build-to provided 60% 157.88 LF STANDARDS. -
”' N equired parking
30" VALLEY / ~ ‘ OF UG BUILD-TO Parking rates in Urban Frontages (7.1.3.C) 17.  ALL RETAINING WALLS GREATER THAN 30" IN HEIGHT TO INCLUDE SAFETY E
cac (TYP) / ' - Eigi’ (ZT;E;KE Building #1 (ot #1) RAIL OR FENCE. E
/ / AMENITY | — Residential (1 SP/DU - 1st 16 exempt) 199 - 16 = 183 SP
REMOVE EXISTING HEAVY DUTY COURTYARD ON / I “ S U P a Ground story groos floor area (frst 10K SF exempd) 5864 10000 = 5P 18. THE MINIMUM CORNER CLEARANCE FROM THE CURB LINE OF INTERSECTING W
FENCE IN THE R/W CONCRETE FOR LEVEL 2 a A el | ppntt TREE PLANTING OWNER: SAFECHILD INC. Total parking spaces required 183 5P STREETS SHALL BE AT LEAST 20 FEET FROM THE POINT OF TANGENCY OF THE Z
AND IMPROVE EXISTING FIRE APPARATUS PIT (TYP) DIN- 1703-29—1985 CURB. NO DRIVEWAYS SHALL ENCROACH ON THIS MINIMUM CORNER »
DRIVEWAY APRON TO (TYP) DEED : DB 8741 PG 2008 Building #2 (ot #2) CLEARANCE. o
SUPPORT AN AERIAL ‘ X Residential (1 SP/DU - 1st 16 exempt 201 - 16 = 185 SP z
TRUCK / / 4 X 6 TREE TONING: NX—4—U] ¢ i 19, WC ACCESS RAMPS WILL BE PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF .
/ GRATE (TYP) - Total required RALEIGH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT STANDARDS, PROWAG STANDARDS @
, . 7 . . LAND USE: RES CONV Buding #1 (oU#1) G AND ADAAG SPECIFICATIONS >
] /1 . N - Building #2 (ot #2) 185 SP o
« 2 ~ . Al ! 9 185 SE
\ " gt , 1 y _ ¢ oo Total parking required 365 5P 20.  ALL RAMPS AND HANDRAILS SHALL BE CONFORM TO ANSI, NCSBC, AND ICC &
~ PROP. CROSS 4 ~ e B X 4‘%{01\0 STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. .
g-B - ——— - T
ACCESS/PKG ESWT (T1P) ! ~ Parng browded T parking deck fphase #1) — 21, ALL ABOVE GROUND UTILITY DEVICES (TO INCLUDE BUT NOT LIMITED TO =
™~ \ s F TELEPHONE AND CABLE PEDESTALS, ELECTRICAL TRANSFORMERS, v
PROP. S/W ESMT T~ pee” - = BACKFLOW DEVICE HOTBOX, ETC) SHALL BE SCREENED FROM OFF-SITE VIEW w
Total parking Spaces provided 346 SP BY EVERGREEN SHRUBS, FENCE, OR WALL z
\ 15|Required bicycle parking (UDO section 7.1.2) ’ ’ ) zZ
LEASING / CLUB N0 S — BL;':!:tgt’::m 22 UTILITY PLACEMENT EASEMENT IS FOR INSTALLATION OF PRIVATE UTILITIES. <
AREA BN —— - -
ON LEVEL 3 A PROP- 1/2 OF 64 N/ \/ Mult-unit iving (1 space per 20 units, min. 4) 199 / 20 = 10 SP 23, SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUIRED FOR POOLS WITH ANY LINEAR DIMENSION %
, PROP. ROW Retail sales (1 per 5,000 SF, 4 min)) _ 6864 / 5000 = 4spP GREATER 65 FEET OR WITH ANY AREA IN EXCESS OF 4,000 SQUARE FEET.
POSTED 10 MPH SPEED LIMIT SIGN 300 OWNER: ELLINGTON PLACE Restaurant / bar (1 per 50,000 SF, 4 min.) 8,864 / 50,000 = 4SP =
\ HOMEOWNERS ASSOC/A 7'/0/\/ /NC Total short term required 18 SP %
. J M LL
TYPE N-1 o0 PIN: 1703-29-1159 Long t
RERTE% (%T; :*_ "N DEED: DB 11918 PG 1342 Olggstearlrjrr]ant/ bar (1 per 25,000 SF, 4 min.) 8,864 / 25,000 = 4 SP SEE LSS 1 FOR SITE DETAI LS E
o PROP. RETAINING WALL Ex. ROl JONING: NX—4—Ul Total bicycle parking required 22 SP . . < H
WTH 42 FENCE ’ LAND USE: HOA Building #2 = q)
. uilding
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS OROP. STRM ESMT Ading #2_ a
PROP. VARIABLE WIDTH w
PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ESMT— /7l Mult-unit living (1 space per 20 units, min. 4) 201 / 20 = 10 SP g
i’}rLES\'jéESIA?% 24" C&G 'b'\/\ QQ‘ / Total required for #1 & #2 o L
N Building #1 short term 18 SP 14 ef—r
(Y1P) STOP SIGNS AT™~—S =~ = — & i »
POSTED 10 MPH CROSSWALK X BREEZEWAY S PRIMARY STREET N//L‘ Bu!ld!ng #2 long term 4 SP e
N y 2 ! P ——
SPEED LIMIT SIGN Ny [ ON LEVEL 3 ARC LENGTH IS 360.46 : Building #2 short term 10 SP 2 D (g0
“ e - HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. R z O <
X / PEDESTRIAN PLAZA . _ 90— icycle parking provide [ —_—
- N LEVEL 5 4 N 5 C =0
STRIPED . \ : : [ oo Le-e deck hort dsl ; term 12 SP a CD p
CROSSWALK N 0AA # @@ ZONING: NX=4-UL T“Ofajr 'rr;?n d:g short and long term = w (qv]
g 5 %Qp \ LAND USE: SINGLE FAMILY : g )
) Z _ &) c
2, Building #2 @
% & Q In parking deck short term 10 SP 8 w s CG s
COMMERCIAL AREA [
ON LEVEL 3 Total provided for #1 & #2 & . G_) O U) =
&4  SEEALLOWED & Building #1 on street short term 10 SP w t o
LIMITED USES ON L0.1 Building #1 in parking deck short and long term 12 SP m —
Building #2 in parking deck short term 10 SP. o) G) o Z
BLDG. ABOVE ON Total required 32 SP = O "~
LEVELS 4 AND UP 16 |Allowed density for PIN 1703199251 (Z-25-12) condition #2 5 o E :
Proposed AC
~ ) \ PIN 1703199251 from iMaps 0.47 AC z — m (@)]
R ‘ > : Additional area in R/W closure 0.16 AC I&J D_ = —
<N\ _ "N X Total AC 0.63 AC < @ Lf) D
2 R\ ] Units AC pp—
/V/ F N, ’ \ y Allowed density 120 x 063 = 75.54 DU g 2 CD (qV)
OWNER: NC RAILROAD COMPANY 1 CURB RANP (TYP) . Proposed density 52 ] 063 - 8260 DUAC < T OO0 o0
PIN: 1703-19-4198 PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN OR DTL T-20.01.2 a
: CONNECTOR IN PROP. Proposed units within density restriction Partial unit Full unit Total w
DEED: DB 15090 PG 1349 EASEMENT Level 0 0 DU 0DU 0DU o
, Level 1 0 DU 0DU 0DU
(200" RIGHT-0F = HAY) inm 0 DU 0 DU 0 DU =
\ Level 3 5 DU 2 DU 7 DU %
~ Level 4 5 DU 2 DU 7 DU Z
~__ Level 5 12 DU 7 DU 19 DU <
N/F - Level 6 12 DU 7 DU 19 DU T ;
OMNER:NC RAILROAD COMPANY o0 CHG ~ s tTota' 34 DU 18 DU 52 DU u 0l
=~ otes
PIN: 1703-19-4198 (YTP) =~ ZJce 1. Council approved closure of 0.435 AC of ROW on V. Morgane and 0.093 AC of COR % gy
DEED: DB 15090 PG 1349 ~ walkway ROW along the southe ROW with the RR. Variable width public access easement will be = a
’ N » provided from W. Morgan St. and Wakefield Ave. adjacent to the RR ROW. Reference STC-06-2021. | —_— _— =z
(200 R/GHT OF WA )/) 307 VALLEY =~ AC 2. AAD-09-2021 for build-to requirement for UG frontage at corner of W. Morgan and Tryon Hills - — —_—— _— -
cas ~ d on 05/20/2021. Wi ting to withdraw the altemate b buildi 0
81 SHARED BIKE/PED ~ was approved on e . e a.re requesting to wi raw the alternate because building - LIJ
LANE IN PROP. VARIABLE ~ EXISTING UNUSED changes have brought it into compliance. T
WIDTH AC&)ESS ESMT ~CURB CUT BOA | 4. The Board of Adjusment has approved BOA-0025-2021 for 2' floor elevation for building #2 Y] |—
H =~ BOA | 5. The Board of Adjusment has approved BOA-0025-2021 for 7.2.8.D.3 foundation walls x e~
REQUEST A 2' VARIANCE FOR THE 5 J S — — > 0p)
FOUNDATION WALL WITHIN 30' OF THE '3 N: Rop - = - [ LL
PROP. STRM ESMT W. MORGAN ST. RIGHT OF WAY AT THE B & /§’ ~ o, -~ _ 3 - _ %
SOUTHEAST CORNER OF BUILDING #1 3 5 4 \K ' & >
PROP. VARIABLE WIDTH NEAR THE PARKING DECK ACCESS DRIVE. ~ T~ =l o) =
COR SEWER ESMT - E— EX. ROW ~= S @ <C
* ~
— e —_— e
PROP. 8 BENCH (TYP) LINE - o (n'el
(5) REQ FOR 00Af2 S~ | | —— — T y [T
0AA 2 3 OF CLOSED R/W TO / 5 (7p)
BE RECOMBINED WITH EX. —
1,919 SF/0.04 AC W S~ I e | | a =
| zZ —
OWNER: JOHNSON, LILLIAN B | | | 1 = =
PIN- 1703282980 | l T
DEED: DB 011452, PG 00865 | | 1 | 5 <DE
ZONINGS: OX-5-UL - — l l >
LAND USE: TWO FAMILY o
LEGEND: : ( F' ’ I 8 PROJECT:|| GS-20016.140 DATE
L ISSUE:|| Administrative Site Review| 01.29.2021
| PROP. 2-BIKE RACK L Ja\L - — s
I o T - Revision to Approved ASR| 12.22.2021
PROP. 4'X6' TREE GRATE \ %
PROJECT BOUNDARY \ >
EX. ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE s
EX. RIGHT OF WAY LINE 8
ASR-0007-2021 ;
.. o o L =
BUILDTOLINE S~ = REVISIONS: || 1st Review Comments | 02.09.2022
— — ———— CENTERLINE 0
I B I BN B B B PHASELINE - i
— : : : - —  ZONINGLINE &
PROP. RIGHT OF WAY SITE PLAN @
— : : :  —  PROP. ACCESS EASEMENT 4
—————————————— PROP. PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT >
—————————————— PROP. SIDEWALK EASEMENT 2
o ——  PROP. STORM EASEMENT ul
o ——  PROP. SEWER EASEMENT o
X DRAWN BY:|| KT, CHK
&)
L CONTENT: | SITE PLAN
PROP. CONCRETE AREA T
o £
NAD 83 F & NAVD 88 F <
PROP. HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE 30' 15' 0 30' 60' g
<
. a
crowwhats below. w :
Call before you dig.  SCALE: 1" = 30" N L E; 1 1
N
@ n
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CAST STONE O _
PERFORATED CORRUGATED METAL SCREEN FOR MECH. SYSTEM T g
BLADE SIGN ' 5 :
BRICK T EXTERIOR SCONCE 2 :OT';;IEZK FROM FACE OF BUILDING g S "g’
=
7.1.3.C.4 No vehicle parking is required for the first = 2 g
/—- EXTERIOR SCONCE 2 10,000 square feet of ground story gross floor area z 3T
BRICK 1 BRICK 2 CAST STONE VIS FYANTEL O - that meets the ground story height and ground story © m S~
/ / / A transparency requirements for a mixed use building ) > 2
/ / / / / TOP OF PARAPET N ~ (see Sec. 3.2.6.). g _—— %
............................. - = o -
_______ TRUSS NP A , L N
. | 420'4" o 7.1.3.C.4 E. Floor Heights 0 o s
TOP OF 0 | L E2 Ground story height, floor to floor (min) 13", E Z3
PARAPET ™ | | | | ' Provided: 138" . &=
RSN /| | | | | 2 T o
e | 7 F | —=— / 8 & 5
ALI ! | % g u_o_
== — H : — 0 g2
LVLé ... » - 3 23
7 - : Eg
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359.97' 0
METAL CANOPY E
-
2
0
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E
2
EAST ELEVATION (MORGAN STREET)| 1 2
1
N.TS 5
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x
I
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>
p4
<
! 2
i 0
MASONRY RAISED PLANTER | G
METAL PANEL ® )
CASTSTONE = METAL PANEL FIBER CEMENT PANEL BRICK 1 : BUILDING 1 :
w
TOP OF | g
PARAPET 1 80 F
L f
o T
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